TAKARA HOLDINGS INC NPV

TAKARA HOLDINGS INC NPV

ISIN:  JP3459600007

Overview

2024/04/30 08:00:00

Price
1,036.50 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Sy

| |
) st

WKN: 2531
1,600.00
[ 0.88% (9.00)
1,400.00
JP3459600007
2531
Tokyo Stock Exchange 1,200.00
JPY w
Other
Stock 1,000.00 |
1,221 EUR
NIKKEI 225
800.00
1,034.50 JPY (2,200)
1,037.00 JPY (3,200) 600.00

1,038.00 JPY
1,038.50 JPY
1,023.50 JPY
1,027.50 JPY
1,032.8738 JPY
935,000
9,657,370.00
1,494

252,800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3459600007&ID_NOTATION=214885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3459600007&ID_NOTATION=214885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e55a9e966e73abe21e96bc00d9d94b12e15373fc45c76022316a4bbe5d3c15cb&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8173f90ab314aca80&time=1714614457&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd5555528eccd2a3b5b0a59b2caccf646a721285e6ee697695ecbce77d0de373&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6033207425aede2c8&time=1714614457&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecef80030bec7362d1860561f6cb5ca0a652b9269ee6e47210d33bf537620cf2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a6692218faed189e&time=1714614457&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a262f29e60a38689dd39382ecbd90bec4ef999b1e4ec63c64620cb519d7caf38&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1e91f2a855d136f6&time=1714614457&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b124fc5e6eb750fe3512dcbe4b96844550e28c4e7da0b21fd1797e55a5071364&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=233727e508b507e52&time=1714614457&tool=RSC

TAKARA HOLDINGS INC NPV

Details

2024/04/30 08:00:00

Price

1,036.50 JPY

Difference (] 0.88% (9.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3459600007
Symbol 2531
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,221 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,034.50 JPY (2,200)
Ask (Ask size) 1,037.00 JPY (3,200)
Open 1,038.00 JPY
High 1,038.50 JPY
Low 1,023.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,027.50 JPY
VWAP 1,032.8738 JPY
Volume (pcs) 935,000
Trading volume 9,657,370.00
Number of trades 1,494
Last size 252,800
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -15.46% -3.04% -26.44%
Perf (abs.) -189.50 -32.50 -372.50
Beta 0.48 0.56 0.77
Volatility 23.42 2214 2491
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

1,029.00 JPY (905,480
1,051.85 JPY (2,024,570
1,168.02 JPY (1,245,675

1,174.59 JPY (837,964

1,290.00 JPY (2024/02/05

996.10 JPY (2024/04/19
1,324.00 JPY (2023/08/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
996.10 JPY (2024/04/19)

All listings for TAKARA HOLDINGS INC NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 6.15 EUR 0.00 1

30
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 1,036.50 JPY 9.66 1,494
Exchange 30
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:32 6.10 EUR 0.00 4

30
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 6.10 EUR 0.00 2

30
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:29 6.00 EUR 0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=214885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214888

TAKARA HOLDINGS INC NPV

30
FINRA other OTC - - - 0.00 -
Issues
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:10 6.00 EUR 0.00 3
30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=332538773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=332538773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345605

TAKARA HOLDINGS INC NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

TakaRa

Contact Details
TAKARA HOLDINGS

Karasuma-Higashiiru, Shijodori - -
Shimogyo-ku 600-8688

Telefon: +81 - 75 - 241 - 5110
Fax: +81 - 75 - 241 - 5127
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

4/4


mailto:-

	TAKARA HOLDINGS INC NPV
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for TAKARA HOLDINGS INC NPV

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



